
TABELLA DI MARCIA CON ORARIO DI PASSAGGIO ALLA MEDIA DI 40 km/h

km. h. km. h. km. h. km. h. km. h.
LC OLGIATE via A.Moro CENTRO SPORTIVO 0,0 0,0 9,00 17,8 9,27 35,6 9,54 53,4 10,21 71,2 10,48

LC OLGIATE v. Papa Giovanni XXIII 0,4 0,4 9,01 18,2 9,28 36,0 9,55 53,8 10,22 71,6 10,49

LC OLGIATE VIA ALLA STAZIONE F.S. 0,9 1,3 9,02 19,1 9,29 36,9 9,56 54,7 10,23 72,5 10,50

LC OLGIATE V.Sommi Picenardi/V. Buttero INNESTO  S.P. 342 0,6 1,9 9,03 19,7 9,30 37,5 9,57 55,3 10,24 73,1 10,51

LC OLGIATE ROTONDA S.P. 342 0,6 2,5 9,04 20,3 9,31 38,1 9,58 55,9 10,25 73,7 10,52

LC ROVAGNATE SEMAFORO 1,8 4,3 9,07 22,1 9,34 39,9 10,01 57,7 10,28 75,5 10,55

LC BEVERA ROTONDA 3,2 7,5 9,12 25,3 9,39 43,1 10,06 60,9 10,33 78,7 11,00

LC CASTELLO B.ZA ROTONDA 1,9 9,4 9,15 27,2 9,42 45,0 10,09 62,8 10,36 80,6 11,03

LC ROVAGNATE CIMITERO 3,9 13,3 9,21 31,1 9,48 48,9 10,15 66,7 10,42 84,5 11,09

LC S.MARIA HOÉ MONUMENTO ALPINO 0,9 14,2 9,22 32,0 9,49 49,8 10,16 67,6 10,43 85,4 11,10

LC OLGIATE ROTONDA S.P. 342 2,1 16,3 9,25 34,1 9,52 51,9 10,19 69,7 10,46 87,5 11,13

LC OLGIATE SEMAFORO VIA MIRASOLE 0,8 17,1 9,26 34,9 9,53 52,7 10,20 70,5 10,47 88,3 11,14

LC OLGIATE ROTONDA via D'Annunzio 0,4 17,5 9,27 35,3 9,54 53,1 10,21 70,9 10,48 88,7 11,15

LC OLGIATE via A.Moro 0,3 17,8 9,27 35,6 9,54 53,4 10,21 71,2 10,48 89,0 11,15

PER 5 GIRI, INDI:       6° GIRO
km. h.

LC OLGIATE via A.Moro CENTRO SPORTIVO 0,0 89,0 11,15

LC OLGIATE v. Papa Giovanni XXIII 0,4 89,4 11,16

LC OLGIATE VIA ALLA STAZIONE 0,9 90,3 11,17

LC OLGIATE INNESTO S.P. 342 1,1 91,4 11,19

LC OLGIATE ROTONDA S.P. 342 0,6 92,0 11,20

LC ROVAGNATE SEMAFORO 1,8 93,8 11,23

LC BEVERA ROTONDA 3,2 97,0 11,28

LC CASTELLO B.ZA ROTONDA 1,9 98,9 11,31

LC COLLE B.ZA (GPM) 4,3 103,2 11,37

LC S.MARIA HOÉ MONUMENTO ALPINO 3,0 106,2 11,42

LC OLGIATE ROTONDA S.P. 342 2,1 108,3 11,45

LC OLGIATE SEMAFORO VIA MIRASOLE 0,8 109,1 11,46

LC OLGIATE ROTONDA via D'Annunzio 0,4 109,5 11,47

LC OLGIATE via A.Moro 0,3 109,8 11,47

LC OLGIATE via A.Moro ARRIVO 0,2 110,0 11,48
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